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Answer all questions (1*20=20)

1.  Choose the pairs in which the words are differently related
a)Dim: Bright
b)Wrong: Right
c)Shallow: Deep
d)Genuine: Real

2. My best friend lives...... Boretz road.
a)in
b) on
c)at
d) none

3. Synonym of Kindle
a)To ignite
b)Old person
c)Desire
d)Creditable
4. Write a brief definition of Communication

5. What is intra personal Communication?

6. What are the different Communication Mediums?/ types of communication
& What is a conference?

8. What is Seminar? Discuss in detail.




9.

10.

&

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19,

20.

What is meant by etiquette and manners?
What is Body Language?

What are Interpersonal skills?

Enlist important aspects of a Resume.
Give two examples of self introduction.

How can you improve your vocabulary?

How should you introduce yourself?

What are the different techniques of Good Reading Skills?
Parts of Speech

Prefixes and Suffixes

Fill in the blanks with the appropriate forms of the underlined words:

a) The lecturer demonstrated the experiment and the students listened to the
very attentively.
They observed the readings and made entries in the note book




